Printing time:11.03
THURSDAY, 04.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30(11239/CZH3B M.BOL.Il LIBER.II 1.7514.00 | 3.60 | 2.55|5.2014.30 | 9.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.972.00]2.10 | 1.92]1.55|3.9911.97 | 7.25]1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
12:00111133KINC _ |IRAQ HONG KONG 1.2815.00/10.0)1.77 [ 18.0]2.40 [ 50.0|2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.47]1.47 | 3.25]3.60 | 19.0]2.25|2.50] 1.43 | 5.70
12:00{11360CFR  |GAK AUSTR.K. 1.7213.80/3.90]12.55|5.7014.40|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.97]11.62 1 4.20]12.10 | 9.00| 1.65|1.97|1.67 | 2.45
13:00111361KR1W |SEJONG W SANGMU W 2.35]3.60]2.55(3.704.10|7.50 | 8.501.671.95]3.40|2.85/3.90|3.05[2.00]6.50(2.00|7.00/1.77|2.20(2.30 | 2.40
13:00111362/CFR  |DEN BOSCH EINDHOVEN 1.95]3.70/3.15]13.00 | 5.0015.40 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70|2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90]|1.78 | 2.15
14:00| 5386 |TUR C |[KAHRAMAN.  |OSMANIYE. 3.00/3.30|2.2515.00|3.60]9.00|7.00/1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|4.80|3.99(2.10/8.50]1.97 |6.75]1.73|2.25|2.45 | 2.20
14:3011363/CFR  |STURM Il FAC WIEN 2.5013.7012.3513.903.60|7.25|6.75)2.2511.5012.20/2.10|3.30|2.70(1.755.70(1.72 | 5.40|1.47 | 1.67|1.88 | 1.85
15:00111338/CAFA |AFGHANIS. INDIA 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.303.10 | 1.85
16:00{11134/KINC | THAILAND FlJI 1.05112.0/22.011.20 | 33.0 4.0011.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
16:00/ 6613 |INTFR |MALAYSIA SINGAPORE 1.2216.50|12.011.58 |22.012.20|70.0/2.41|1.50|2.20]2.10|1.62|1.32]1.37 |2.75]3.40|19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.30 | 5.50
16:00| 6843 |WCQA |CHAD GHANA 19.019.5011.12130.01.45]70.0|1.92]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15127.0|25.014.80123.0|1.33|2.55|2.85|3.05]|7.25|1.25
16:30{11054/EGYP2 DAKLYEH LA VIENA 2.05/3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]6.75[11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:30/11055EGYP2 ABU QAIR TANTA 2.05]3.05/3.8013.40/6.25|6.75|11.0/1.4112.705.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85[2.10 |6.75|2.65|11.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:30111056|EGYP2|MASAR KAF.EL D. 2.35/3.00|3.103.90 | 5.40]7.75[10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
16:30{11135([EGYP2 K.ELZAYAT TEL.EGYPT 2.6012.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]19.00/9.0011.41]2.705.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
16:30/ 5384 |TUR C |ISPART.D. KIRSEHIR. 1.2515.20|11.0]1.72|20.0]2.30 | 65.0]2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40|1.77]1.40]|1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.0 2.35| 2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
17:00| 4345 |RUS 2 |CHELYAB. FAKEL 3.10]3.0012.3515.40|3.90/10.0|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.9012.40 | 10.0|2.20|7.50)2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
17:00| 4346 |RUS 2 |[SPARTAK. URAL 3.20/3.00|2.30f5.60/3.80])10.0|7.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0 ] 2.25 | 7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
17:00/ 6031 |QEP21 FINL.M21 SAN M.mM21 1.01118.0/65.011.13]95.0 4.7011.1511.40 3.50|3.70
17:00| 6749 |WCQE | KAZAKHST. WALES 6.25|3.70|1.60)10.5|2.50]23.0 4.401.69|2.05]3.80|3.05|10.0 | 9.003.00|13.0]1.75|5.00]2.00 | 2.55[4.90 | 1.85
18:00111058|FI14PF |PUIU HONKA 9.00/5.40|1.27116.0 | 1.67 2.7011.40|1.97 1.7811.97
18:00| 6032 |QEP21 BELAR.M21 BELG.M21 n. 11.0/5.20|1.25]120.0| 1.72]65.0 | 2.30]2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40] 16.0 | 15.03.60 | 20.0] 1.42|3.15]2.35]2.60 | 5.90 | 1.40
18:00/ 6612 |INTFR |S.ARABIA MACEDONIA 2.7013.05|2.8014.60|4.80]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.90 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.25|8.50]|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.75
18:30{11057[EGYP2 ENTAG ASYUT P. 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 [ 2.90 | 3.50
18:30111343/CAFA |TAJIKIST. IRAN 7.75/4.2011.40114.0/2.05133.0/2.90|1.85/1.85/3.15/2.75111.0| 11.0/3.25/19.0[1.60 | 3.902.10| 2.455.50 | 1.60
18:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |[ESLAMSH. M.SOONG. 1.703.05|5.35]12.75|8.504.90 | 18.01.32 | 3.10 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00]3.10 | 13.0] 2.75|3.75]2.25 | 5.40
18:30/3714 IRN 2 |FARD ALB. NAFT GAC. 2.35/2.60|3.4013.90/5.40]7.75/10.011.29|3.30 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.4512.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.55 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
18:30| 6608 [INTFR |UAE SYRIA 1.75]3.505.00]2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.80]2.75|13.0] 1.98 | 2.55]1.98 | 3.70
19:0011059 FI4PF |KIFEN HPS 1.6013.90|5.00]2.35|7.25 2.7011.40|2.00 1.481.65
19:00{11345/ISR 3 |B.YAVNE TZELTIRA 2.55|3.15|2.70(4.20 | 4.40 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.772.25
19:00| 3715 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. NIROYE Z. 1.8212.90|4.85]12.95|7.50]5.60 | 15.0]1.29 | 3.30 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.25]12.95|13.0]2.75| 3.75]2.40 | 4.90
19:00| 5385 |TUR C |[ERCIYES TUR.METAL 2.20/3.20|3.20}3.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.75
19:00| 6033 |QEP21 MOLD.M21 R.IR.M21 7.5014.301.40114.0|2.00/32.0/2.90]2.03|1.70|2.75/2.50|11.0/10.013.00 | 15.0|1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.53
19:00/ 6607 INTFR |[NORWAY FINLAND 1.2715.90|10.5]1.75|18.0]2.35|/60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 [ 2.40]1.75]1.42]|1.42|3.10]3.60 | 17.0]/2.00 | 2.30 ] 1.38 | 5.60
19:00/6611 INTFR |GIBRALTAR ALBANIA 35.0/14.011.05155.0|1.22|75.0|1.5713.55|1.25|1.73|1.77|45.0 | 38.014.60 | 23.0|1.18|2.00|2.45| 2.559.50 | 1.10
19:00| 6750 WCQE |LITHUANIA MALTA 1.90]3.05|5.20)3.15|7.2516.00 | 16.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.65]2.05 | 6.50|2.95 | 12.0| 2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.90
19:00| 6751 WCQE |GEORGIA TURKEY 3.0013.4012.3514.90/3.7019.50 | 7.2511.96 | 1.7512.90 | 2.60|4.80 | 3.802.05|7.50[1.90 | 6.25|1.60| 1.9512.30 | 2.10
19:00| 6844 |WWCQA |GUINEA B. S.LEONE 2.05/3.35|3.8013.35/6.25]6.50 | 12.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.80 | 2.801.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.50
19:00| 6845 |WWCQA [MADAGASC.  |C.AFRICA 2.1513.30|3.5013.50/5.90]7.0011.011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.102.9512.05|7.00]2.55|10.011.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.30
19:00| 6848 WCQA ANGOLA LIBYA 1.633.60|6.25]12.55|11.0]4.60 | 23.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.203.25]3.05]/2.10|1.75|5.60]3.15|14.0/2.15] 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
19:00| 6849 |WCQA |SAO TOME EQU.GUIN. 12.015.40/1.28123.01.82170.0|2.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]20.0|20.03.90 | 25.0|1.52|3.7012.70| 3.00|7.00 | 1.53
19:00) 6850 WCQA |MAURITIUS CAPE VER. 8.50|3.90|1.48)17.0/2.30]35.03.90|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.45]|16.0|17.0|3.60/20.0]|1.75|4.80|2.402.95|6.75 | 1.88
19:30111364/CFR | TRAISKIR. STRIPFING 4.0014.2011.6515.802.40110.03.80/2.501.401.97/2.00|4.70|4.50(2.05|7.75[1.52|3.60|1.42|1.62|2.10|1.48
19:30| 5550 |DAN C [HORSENS VIBORG 3.00]3.30]2.2515.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80|3.90|2.10 [ 8.50|1.926.50[1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
20:0011237|NO4G2 MELHUS KVIK TRO. 1.2016.75/9.00]1.40 | 12.0 4.1011.15|1.37 1.45)1.55
20:00{11238/SE4SG|HASSLEH. LINERO 2.30]3.70]2.55[3.504.00/6.50|7.50)2.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|3.15|2.60(1.75]5.40[1.82|5.90|1.50|1.72[1.88 | 1.95
20:00/ 6034 |QEP21 |ICEL.M21 FAR.I.M21 1.2815.2019.5011.77 117.012.35|50.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]11.423.10|3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
20:00/ 6602 [INTFR |RUSSIA JORDAN 1.45]4.40|7.25]12.10]13.013.20|32.02.03 |1.70|2.75]2.55|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.703.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.80
20:30111070 EGYP2|SEKKA H. MANSURA 1.8813.2514.10]3.05|7.00]5.80 | 13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
20:30| 6707 [INFRY |PORTU.M20 CZECH M20 1.63]3.70|5.10]2.45|7.7513.90 [ 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.62 | 2.75
21:00111060/{ICE1W | TINDAST.W FRAM W 2.8013.70|2.1514.40/3.30]8.00 | 5.8012.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]13.40 | 3.101.77|5.90]1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.68
21:00/11061|ICE1W |VIKING.W VALUR W 2.65]3.70]2.25[4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25[2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95(1.77 | 5.80[1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65[1.85 | 1.75
21:30111365(ELITP |OSASUNA ATH.BILB. 4.3013.50|1.7816.50|2.75]111.0 | 4.8012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]15.90 | 5.4012.25|10.0|1.70 | 4.50] 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.73
21:30111366/CFR  |MURCIA ELCHE 3.80/3.70|1.75|5.70 | 2.70] 10.5 | 4.80 | 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 4.90 [ 2.35/9.50 ] 1.75 | 4.90] 1.80 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 1.83
21:45 6741 WCQE |SLOVAKIA GERMANY 7.50/4.60|1.42113.0/2.00135.0/2.85|2.19/1.60|2.55/2.45111.0|10.0/2.95/14.0[1.52|3.4511.75]/2.1014.80 | 1.48
21:45| 6742 WCQE |LUXEMBOU. N.IRELAND 3.80]2.80]2.30|5.70|3.80f10.5|7.75]1.41]2.70 | 540 | 3.90| 7.00 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
21:45| 6752 |WCQE |BULGARIA SPAIN 22.0110.5|1.10135.0/1.33]170.01.7712.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]30.0 | 28.014.40 | 23.0]1.27 | 2.2512.90 | 3.15|6.75 | 1.18
21:45| 6753 |WCQE |NETHERL. POLAND 1.305.50|10.0]1.80| 18.0]2.45|55.012.19|1.60|2.502.40]1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15]3.60|17.0/1.97]2.20]1.40|5.40
21:45/ 6762 WCQE |LIECHTEN. BELGIUM 70.0125.011.01195.0|1.12]95.0/1.30|5.80|1.10|1.30|1.45|95.0/ 95.013.60|23.0|1.07|1.53]3.75| 3.85|13.0 | 1.02
22:00| 6841 |WCQA |TUNISIA LIBERIA 1.25]5.70/13.011.75]23.012.35[70.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|1.98 | 1.50 ] 1.47 | 3.35]3.90 | 25.0|2.60 | 2.95] 1.45 | 6.75
22:00/6846 |\WCQA |ALGERIA BOTSWANA 1.2216.25114.011.70|25.012.25|70.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00{2.60]1.95|1.45]|1.45|3.2514.10|25.0/2.80 | 3.15]1.43 | 7.00
22:00) 6847 WCQA |MALI COMORES 1.45]4.10/8.50)2.20 | 17.0)3.45|37.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|2.70 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45|2.95]|1.78 | 6.75
22:00| 6857 WCQA |CAMEROON ESWATINI 1.1717.25117.011.62128.012.10|70.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.002.6011.93|1.40)1.45/3.15]14.80|30.0|3.10|3.40 | 1.40 | 8.00
22:15111062/ICE1W BREIDAB.W HAFNARF.W 1.4214.505.90]1.90|7.75]12.75]22.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 [ 1.85]1.57 | 1.45]|1.40|2.70]2.15|9.50 | 1.45| 1.62] 1.30 | 2.80
23:30| 1493 [EC2PF |GUALACEO GUAYA.C. 2.4512.95|3.0014.10/5.2018.009.5011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
00:00| 1456 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF ZAKATEK. 2.20/3.10]3.30f3.60|5.60]7.009.501.55]|2.304.40 | 3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0] 2.05| 2.80|2.50 | 3.15
00:00| 1793 |[COS2A|CARMELITA PITBULLS 1.90]3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25|1.75| 4.8012.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
00:30/ 6871 |[SPQC |SURINAME PANAMA 4.20/3.35|1.83|7.00/2.90]13.0|5.501.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.002.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
00:55| 1455 |[ELSV1 |INTER FA CD AGUILA 4.1013.35|1.8516.50|2.90]12.05.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.9012.60|11.0]1.88|6.00]1.95|2.55|3.40 | 2.05
02:30/ 6801 |KVMS |ARGENTINA VENEZUELA 1.2316.00|14.0]1.70|25.0]2.30|70.0]2.03|1.70|2.70 [ 2.50 | 1.85| 1.42]|1.43|3.15]4.00 | 23.0] 2.55| 2.85] 1.40 | 6.50
02:30/6803 KVMS |URUGUAY PERU 1.4214.20/9.00]2.1018.0]3.25|38.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25]|2.65|1.85]1.65|4.50|3.80 | 20.0]2.50 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 7.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\E‘F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:30| 6804 |KVMS |PARAGUAY ECUADOR 2.40|3.10/3.20|4.00|5.608.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.50
02:30| 6805 |KVMS |COLOMBIA BOLIVIA 1.15|7.75]119.011.45/30.0/1.97|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.53|1.25]1.30 | 2.45|4.30|23.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 6.75
03:00[11136/EC2PT IMBABURA ATL.VIN. 2.40|3.1012.9513.90|5.00|7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.259.50]1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.55 | 2.80
03:30| 6802 |KVMS |BRAZIL CHILE 1.20/6.5016.011.63|27.02.20|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50]1.85|1.40]|1.42|3.10|4.30|25.0|2.70 | 3.00|1.38 | 7.25
04:00111179ME1W |SANT.L.W NECAXA W 1.5514.0015.00]12.20|7.00|3.50|14.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]12.20|1.72]11.60|3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.60 | 2.80
04:00/1727 [MEX 2 VENADOS MORELIA 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50|5.20]6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00] 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
04:00| 1794 [COS2A/SANTA ANA UR.CORON. 1.8713.45/3.90]12.90|5.80|5.20|10.5)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20|1.75|5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50| 1.72 | 2.05] 1.83 | 2.65
05:00| 6872 |[SPQC |GUATEMALA  |EL SALV. 1.75|3.404.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70|2.05 | 3.90




